
 

MUSIC CALENDAR OF CONCERTS 2023                            

 

 

 

TERM 3 

Tuesday 25 July 1 9.30 – 3.00pm String Ensembles Rehearsal Hender Hall 

Sunday 6 August 2 12.00 – 2.00pm SATB Combined Rehearsal (with PAC) De Crespigny 

Thursday 10 August 3 1.10pm Strings Eisteddfod (SSQ + ISQ) Unley Park Baptist Church 

Thursday 10 August 3 7.00pm Princes Rock (Rock Band) Norwood Hotel 

Sunday 13 August 4 11.00 – 5.00pm 
Combined Strings Workshop/Performance with 

PAC 
Hender Hall 

Wed 16 – Fri 18 August 4 TBA ABODA Bands & Strings Festival Westminster School 

Thursday 24 August 5 5.30pm Gwen Robinson Piano Competition Hender Hall 

Sunday 27 August 5 2.00 – 5.00pm SATB Combined Rehearsal (with PAC) De Crespigny 

Thursday 31 August 6 6.00pm ANNUAL SHOWCASE OF MUSIC Adelaide Town Hall 

Sunday 10 September 7 2.00pm Rotary Concert (Various ensembles TBA) Walkerville Town Hall 

Tuesday 19 September 9 4.00 – 5.00pm SACE Music Concert Hender Hall 

Sunday 24 September 10 2.00 – 5.00pm SATB Combined Rehearsal (with PAC) Langely Band Room (PAC) 

Wednesday 27 September 10 7.00pm 
Prince Alfred Music Concert (SATB Combined 

Choir) 
Anzac Hall (PAC) 

TERM 4 

Friday 27 October 2 6.00pm Valedictory  (Yr 12 Ensemble) TBC 

Friday 10 November 4 11.00am Remembrance Day (Senior Choir) Memorial Lawn 

Mon 13 – Thurs 16 Nov 5 6.00pm & 7.00pm Instrumental and Vocal Concerts Michell Music Centre 

Monday 4 December 8 TBC Junior School Prize Giving + Year 6 Grad Gym 

Monday 4 December 8 6.00pm Advent Service (Middle & Senior Choirs + Strings) St Peters Cathedral 

Tuesday 5 December 8 6.00pm Speech Night (Big Band 1 + Jazz Choir) Gym 

Thursday 7 December 8 8.40am MS Prize Giving Assembly (Yr 9 Ensemble) Gym 

Thursday 7 December 8 TBC Junior Christmas Concert Rehearsals Gym 

Friday 8 December 8 8.30am End of Year Assembly  (R-3 Christmas Finale) Gym 

Friday 8 December 8 6.00pm & 7.15pm Junior Christmas Concerts (Ensembles TBC) Gym 


